
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= GRANDE VIEW
RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002120000
43150

02/12/2010
09:53:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201004300001
32280

04/30/2010
10:04:57

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH ERIC C 32 126 Lot#:1510
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201004300001
32340

04/30/2010
10:05:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

32 48 Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201004300001
32330

04/30/2010
10:05:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SANDERS G
EDWARD

27 80 Lot#:543 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:80
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201004300001
32390

04/30/2010
10:05:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ROSE CHERIE 32 126 Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201004300001
32400

04/30/2010
10:05:09

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH RICK 32 126 Lot#:1548
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION



201004300001
32410

04/30/2010
10:05:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

21 133 Lot#:571
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201004300001
32470

04/30/2010
10:05:16

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN VINCENT
SAMUEL

21 100 Lot#:401
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201004300001
32440

04/30/2010
10:05:13

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCKITCHENS
SHAWNITA

20 111 Lot#:12
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201004300001
32460

04/30/2010
10:05:15

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CARPENTER
WILLIE L

20 111 Lot#:28
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201004300001
32520

04/30/2010
10:05:21

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NIX LORRI 26 16 Lot#:73
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201004300001
32540

04/30/2010
10:05:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BARRIOS
CECELIA

19 101 Lot#:1 Book:19
Pg:101
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
FIRST
ADDITION

201004300001
32550

04/30/2010
10:05:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201004300001
32500

04/30/2010
10:05:19

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CARSON
TAQUITA

26 16 Lot#:43
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201004300001
32530

04/30/2010
10:05:22

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KNIGHT
JEFFREY G

26 16 Lot#:76
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201004300001
32560

04/30/2010
10:05:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADRID
VICTOR

20 45 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SCOTTS
RESURVEY

201004300001
32570

04/30/2010
10:05:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MADRID
VICTOR

20 45 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SCOTTS
RESURVEY

201004300001
32600

04/30/2010
10:05:29

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SCALISI
DONALD

20 66 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201004300001
32590

04/30/2010
10:05:28

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN AULTMAN
WILLIAM

19 100 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201008260002
74550

08/26/2010
10:26:44

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER
ROGER

21 133 Lot#:548
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION



201004300001
32260

04/30/2010
10:04:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH AUDRA 32 48 Lot#:621
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201004300001
32270

04/30/2010
10:04:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GRABELDING
ER GLEN J

32 126 Lot#:1501
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201004300001
32290

04/30/2010
10:04:58

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HORTON
MORRIS

32 126 Lot#:1509
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201004300001
32310

04/30/2010
10:05:00

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FARRIS MARY
L

21 133 Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201004300001
32300

04/30/2010
10:04:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOVE CECIL 32 48 Lot#:614
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201004300001
32320

04/30/2010
10:05:01

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN POPE JAMES
R

21 133 Lot#:518
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH SECTOR



201004300001
32350

04/30/2010
10:05:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DANCY
LARRY

21 133 Lot#:574
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201004300001
32360

04/30/2010
10:05:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DAVENPORT
MARK

27 85 Lot#:936
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201004300001
32370

04/30/2010
10:05:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TURNER
WALTER

27 85 Lot#:963
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201004300001
32380

04/30/2010
10:05:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RUSSELL
ALFREDA

26 86 Lot#:975
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE I


