Searc	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201002120000 43150	02/12/2010 09:53:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT								
201004300001 32280	04/30/2010 10:04:57	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH ERIC C			32	126		Lot#:1510 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION	
201004300001 32340	04/30/2010 10:05:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE			32	48		Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION	
201004300001 32330	04/30/2010 10:05:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SANDERS G EDWARD			27	80		Lot#:543 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:80 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION	
201004300001 32390	04/30/2010 10:05:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ROSE CHERIE			32	126		Lot#:1505 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION	
201004300001 32400	04/30/2010 10:05:09	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH RICK			32	126		Lot#:1548 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION	

201004300001 32410	04/30/2010 10:05:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE		21	133	Lot#:571 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201004300001 32470	04/30/2010 10:05:16	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	VINCENT SAMUEL		21	100	Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201004300001 32440	04/30/2010 10:05:13	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCKITCHENS SHAWNITA		20	111	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201004300001 32460	04/30/2010 10:05:15	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CARPENTER WILLIE L		20	111	Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201004300001 32520	04/30/2010 10:05:21	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	NIX LORRI		26	16	Lot#:73 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201004300001 32540	04/30/2010 10:05:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BARRIOS CECELIA		19	101	Lot#:1 Book:19 Pg:101 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER FIRST ADDITION
201004300001 32550	04/30/2010 10:05:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER

201004300001 32500	04/30/2010 10:05:19	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CARSON TAQUITA	26	16	Lot#:43 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201004300001 32530	04/30/2010 10:05:22	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KNIGHT JEFFREY G	26	16	Lot#:76 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201004300001 32560	04/30/2010 10:05:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADRID VICTOR	20	45	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER SCOTTS RESURVEY
201004300001 32570	04/30/2010 10:05:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MADRID VICTOR	20	45	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER SCOTTS RESURVEY
201004300001 32600	04/30/2010 10:05:29	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SCALISI DONALD	20	66	Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201004300001 32590	04/30/2010 10:05:28	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	AULTMAN WILLIAM	19	100	Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201008260002 74550	08/26/2010 10:26:44	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER ROGER	21	133	Lot#:548 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION

201004300001 32260	04/30/2010 10:04:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH AUDRA		32	48	Lot#:621 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201004300001 32270	04/30/2010 10:04:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GRABELDING ER GLEN J		32	126	Lot#:1501 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201004300001 32290	04/30/2010 10:04:58	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HORTON MORRIS		32	126	Lot#:1509 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201004300001 32310	04/30/2010 10:05:00	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	FARRIS MARY L		21	133	Lot#:502 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201004300001 32300	04/30/2010 10:04:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	LOVE CECIL		32	48	Lot#:614 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201004300001 32320	04/30/2010 10:05:01	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	POPE JAMES R		21	133	Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH SECTOR

201004300001 32350	04/30/2010 10:05:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DANCY LARRY		21	133	Lot#:574 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201004300001 32360	04/30/2010 10:05:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DAVENPORT MARK		27	85	Lot#:936 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201004300001 32370	04/30/2010 10:05:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TURNER WALTER		27	85	Lot#:963 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201004300001 32380	04/30/2010 10:05:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	RUSSELL ALFREDA		26	86	Lot#:975 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE I